Accualign Lifters
3D SELF-ALIGNING SYSTEM
ELIMINATING BINDING & BREAKING
PRECISION LIFTERS FOR PRECISION MOLDERS
®
Mold designers face a challenge when determining how to best eject
a part with undercuts. A lifter is often the preferred solution but there is
always an element of the unknown. Thermal expansions of the mold plates

250 & 6MM SERIES SOLID LIFTER SYSTEM
LIFTER BARS H-13 (1.2344)
ITEM NUMBER (T) THICKNESS
(DOVETAIL DIRECTION)
(W)
WIDTH
(L)
LENGTH
ADAPTOR
BALL
SHOE
SERIES
ALBD-0250-0250-08-5 0.260 0.260 8 ALA06 ALS06
ALBD-0250-0375-08-5 0.260 0.385 8 ALA06 ALS06
ALBX-0250-0375-08-5 0.260 (NO DOVETAIL) 0.385 8
ALBD-0250-0500-10-5 0.260 0.510 10 ALA06 ALS06
ALBX-0250-0500-10-5 0.260 (NO DOVETAIL) 0.510 10
ALBD-06-06-250-5 6.25mm 6.25mm 250mm ALA06 ALS06
ALBD-06-10-250-5 6.25mm 10.25mm 250mm ALA06 ALS06
ALBX-06-10-250-5 6.25mm (NO DOVETAIL) 10.25mm 250mm
LIFTER RODS H-13 (1.2344)
ITEM NUMBER* DIAMETER LENGTH ADAPTOR BALL SHOE SERIES
ALR0250-08 0.250 8
ALA06 ALS06
ALR06-250 06mm 250mm
*Add “X” after “R” in part number to order blank rod (no dovetail).
Example: ALBD-1000-0750-14-5
ALBD (Dovetail) or ALBX (no Dovetail)
1000 (T) Thickness and direction of the Dovetail

CUSTOM ANGLES UPON REQUEST*
ROD BUSHING (includes Snap Ring) GASKET
ITEM NUMBER ID OD ITEM NUMBER
SBS0204S 0.250 0.500
LRGK0250
SBS0612S 6mm 10mm
                                           GASKETS ORDERED SEPERATELY
BAR GUIDES (2 PK)
ITEM NUMBER SIZE
(W)
SCREW
SIZE ITEM NUMBER SIZE
(W)
SCREW
SIZE
ALBG10 10mm M3-.5x6 ALBG20 20mm M5-.8x10
ALBG15 15mm M3-.5x6 ALBG30 30mm M5-.8x10
 H
 A
 OAL
 W
 OAL
 H
 H
 A
 OAL
 W
 OAL
 H
250 & 6MM SERIES SOLID LIFTER SYSTEM
For technical questions and requests for custom angles please contact
DME Mechanical Engineering at dme_mech_eng@dme.net
®
375 & 10MM SERIES SOLID LIFTER SYSTEM
LIFTER BARS H-13 (1.2344)
ITEM NUMBER THICKNESS
(DOVETAIL DIRECTION) WIDTH LENGTH ADAPTOR
BALL
SHOE
SERIES
ALBD-0375-0250-08-5 0.385 0.260 8 ALA06 ALS06
ALBX-0375-0375-10-5 0.385 (NO DOVETAIL) 0.385 10
ALBD-0375-0500-10-5 0.385 0.510 10 ALA10 ALS10
ALBX-0375-0500-10-5 0.385 (NO DOVETAIL) 0.510 10
ALBD-0375-0750-10-5 0.385 0.760 10 ALA10 ALS10
ALBX-0375-0750-10-5 0.385 (NO DOVETAIL) 0.760 10
ALBD-10-06-250-5 10.25mm 6.25mm 250mm ALA06 ALS06
ALBD-10-10-400-5 10.25mm 10.25mm 400mm ALA10 ALS10
ALBX-10-10-400-5 10.25mm (NO DOVETAIL) 10.25mm 400mm
ALBD-10-15-400-5 10.25mm 15.25mm 400mm ALA10 ALS10
ALBX-10-15-400-5 10.25mm (NO DOVETAIL) 15.25mm 400mm
ALBD-10-20-400-5 10.25mm 20.25mm 400mm ALA10 ALS10
ALBX-10-20-400-5 10.25mm (NO DOVETAIL) 20.25mm 400mm
LIFTER RODS H-13 (1.2344)
ITEM NUMBER* DIAMETER LENGTH ADAPTOR BALL SHOE SERIES
ALR0375-10 0.375 10
ALA10 ALS10
ALR10-400 10mm 400mm
*Add “X” after “R” in part number to order blank rod (no dovetail).
Example: ALBD-1000-0750-14-5
ALBD (Dovetail) or ALBX (no Dovetail)
1000 (T) Thickness and direction of the Dovetail

 OAL
 W
 OAL
 H
375 & 10MM SERIES SOLID LIFTER SYSTEM
For technical questions and requests for custom angles please contact
DME Mechanical Engineering at dme_mech_eng@dme.net
®
500 & 14MM-15MM SERIES SOLID LIFTER SYSTEM
LIFTER BARS H-13 (1.2344)
ITEM NUMBER THICKNESS
(DOVETAIL DIRECTION) WIDTH LENGTH ADAPTOR
BALL
SHOE
SERIES
ALBD-0500-0250-10-5 0.510 0.260 10 ALA06 ALS06
ALBD-0500-0375-10-5 0.510 0.385 10 ALA10 ALS10
ALBD-0500-0500-14-5 0.510 0.510 14 ALA14 ALS14
ALBX-0500-0500-14-5 .510 (NO DOVETAIL) 0.510 14
ALBD-0500-0750-14-5 0.510 0.760 14 ALA14 ALS14
ALBX-0500-0750-14-5 .510 (NO DOVETAIL) 0.760 14
ALBD-0500-1000-14-5 0.510 1.010 14 ALA14 ALS14
ALBX-0500-1000-14-5 .510 (NO DOVETAIL) 1.010 14
ALBD-15-10-400-5 15.25mm 10.25mm 400mm ALA10 ALS10
ALBD-15-15-400-5 15.25mm 15.25mm 400mm ALA14 ALS14
ALBX-15-15-400-5 15.25mm (NO DOVETAIL) 15.25mm 400mm
ALBD-15-20-400-5 15.25mm 20.25mm 400mm ALA14 ALS14
ALBX-15-20-400-5 15.25mm (NO DOVETAIL) 20.25mm 400mm
LIFTER RODS H-13 (1.2344)
ITEM NUMBER* DIAMETER LENGTH ADAPTOR BALL SHOE SERIES
ALR0500-14 0.500 14
ALA14 ALS14
ALR14-400 14mm 400mm
*Add “X” after “R” in part number to order blank rod (no dovetail).
Example: ALBD-1000-0750-14-5
ALBD (Dovetail) or ALBX (no Dovetail)
1000 (T) Thickness and direction of the Dovetail

 H
 H
 A
 OAL
 W
 OAL
 H
For technical questions and requests for custom angles please contact DME Mechanical Engineering at dme_mech_eng@dme.net
®
LIFTER BARS H-13 (1.2344)
ITEM NUMBER THICKNESS
(DOVETAIL DIRECTION) WIDTH LENGTH ADAPTOR
BALL
SHOE
SERIES
ALBD-0750-0375-10-5 0.760 0.385 10 ALA10 ALS10
ALBD-0750-0500-14-5 0.760 0.510 14 ALA14 ALS14
ALBD-0750-0750-14-5 0.760 0.760 14 ALA20 ALS20
ALBX-0750-0750-14-5 .760 (NO DOVETAIL) 0.760 14
ALBD-0750-1000-14-5 0.760 1.010 14 ALA20 ALS20
ALBX-0750-1000-14-5 .760 (NO DOVETAIL) 1.010 14
ALBD-20-10-400-5 20.25mm 10.25mm 400mm ALA10 ALS10
ALBD-20-15-400-5 20.25mm 15.25mm 400mm ALA14 ALS14
ALBD-20-20-400-5 20.25mm 20.25mm 400mm ALA20 ALS20
ALBX-20-20-400-5 20.25mm (NO DOVETAIL) 20.25mm 400mm
LIFTER RODS H-13 (1.2344)
ITEM NUMBER* DIAMETER LENGTH ADAPTOR BALL SHOE SERIES
ALR0750-18 0.750 18
ALA20 ALS20
ALR20-500 20mm 500mm
*Add “X” after “R” in part number to order blank rod (no dovetail).
750 & 20MM SERIES SOLID LIFTER SYSTEM
Example: ALBD-1000-0750-14-5
ALBD (Dovetail) or ALBX (no Dovetail)

 H
 A
 OAL
 W
 OAL
 H
For technical questions and requests for custom angles please contact DME Mechanical Engineering at dme_mech_eng@dme.net
®
1000 & 25MM SERIES SOLID LIFTER SYSTEM
LIFTER BARS H-13 (1.2344)
ITEM NUMBER THICKNESS
(DOVETAIL DIRECTION) WIDTH LENGTH ADAPTOR
BALL
SHOE
SERIES
ALBD-1000-0500-14-5 1.010 0.510 14 ALA14 ALS14
ALBD-1000-0750-14-5 1.010 0.760 14 ALA20 ALS20
LIFTER RODS H-13 (1.2344)
ITEM NUMBER* DIAMETER LENGTH ADAPTOR BALL SHOE SERIES
ALR1000-18 1.000 18
ALA25 ALS25
ALR25-500 25mm 500mm
*Add “X” after “R” in part number to order blank rod (no dovetail).
Example: ALBD-1000-0750-14-5
ALBD (Dovetail) or ALBX (no Dovetail)
1000 (T) Thickness and direction of the Dovetail